
 

IGNOU, REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

Practical-Project-Internship Exam/viva voce schedule 

(BAG/BAPCH/MAPC/MSCCFT) 

(TEE June 2024) 

Venue: IGNOU Regional Centre, C-1, Intuitional Area, Bhubaneswar-13 

Psychology (BAG/BAPCH/MAPC/MSCCFT) Practical/Project/Internship exam/viva voce has 

been scheduled to be held at IGNOU RC Bhubaneswar office campus as per the schedule below. 

All are requested to bring the copy of hall ticket for TEE June 2024 and ID proof to attend the 

exam/viva voce.  

 

If the project/practical courses are not showing in your hall ticket (for TEE June 2024) 

then you have not paid the required fees. Learners who have not paid project/practical exam 

fees should submit Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of IGNOU and payable at 

Bhubaneswar.  

 

Without payment of practical fees, the awards will not be updated in the Grade card.  

 

Practical/Internship/Project Fee norms: 

 

From Jan 2023 admission session onwards:  

 

Upto 4 Credit Rs. 300/- Per course and above 4 Credit Rs. 500/- per course  

 

Before Jan 2023 admission session: Rs.200/- per course (Except MSCCFT) 

 

 

Date- 30-09-2024 Time 10.00 AM -01.00 PM   MAPC (Project & Internship) 

MSCCFT (Project) 

  

Date- 30-09-2024 Time 02.00 PM -05.00 PM  MAPC/BAG/BAPCH (Practical) 

 

 

 

 

 

Regional Director 



SL ENROLLMENT NO. NAME COURSE

1 2000024114 SUCHISMITA MANAGARAJ MPCE-16

2 195722192 SUBHASMITA MOHAPATRA MPCE-16

3 2100223450 LOPAMUDRA PRIYADARSHINI MPCE-16

4 2003062838 SUBHASHREE SENAPATI MPCE-16

5 2253226961 MANASI SASAMAL MPCE-16

6 2250147724 RANJANA KUMARI MPCE-16

7 2251442690 SONALI PRADHAN MPCE-16

8 2200229410 DIPAK MOHARANA MPCE-16

9 2354085250 PRAVASINI DAS MPCE-16

10 2001127328 SANTOSHI KUMARI SAW MPCE-16

11 20043382292 ITISHREE KANUNGO MPCE-16

1 2002719424 BANASMITA KAR MPCE-26

2 2002604298 RASHMI REKHA PATRA MPCE-26

3 195751978 SULAGNA SAMAL MPCE-26

4 198975295 SWETA KUMARI SAHA MPCE-26

5 198975288 SUMITRA DAS MPCE-26

6 2201346350 LIPSA RANI BEHERA MPCE-26

7 2002805137 PAYAL PRITILAGNA MPCE-16

8 2200166749 NIBEDITA SARANGI MPCE-16

1 198975270 SRILEKHA MOHANTY MPCE-26

2 2006056422 NIBEDITA SARANGI MPCE-26

3 2254079823 SAMAPIKA DASH MPCE-26

4 2201009425 UTKALIKA PATRA MPCE-26

5 195721968 SONALI SAMANTARAY MPCE-26

6 2002046010 ANADI CHARAN BEHERA MPCE-26

7 2004382610 PRITI KANGARI MPCE-26

MAPC PROJECT LIST



SL ENROLLMENT NO. NAME PGORAM COURSE

1 2200386229 BHAGYA SHREE BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

2 2250440347 SUSAMA SUNA MAPC MPCE025

3 2253352229 AKASH MAHAPATRA MAPC MPCE025

4 2250950295 RANJIT KUMAR BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

5 2201009467 MANAS KUMAR MALLICK MAPC MPCE025

6 2201009425 UTKALIKA PATRA MAPC MPCE025

7 2252112331 SHRADHANJALI SAHOO MAPC MPCE025

8 2254015963 BANDANA MOHANTY MAPC MPCE025

9 2251145644 SANGEETA SAHOO MAPC MPCE025

10 2106885704 M. LAXMINARAYANA MAPC MPCE025

11 2105507633 RADHIKA NAYAK MAPC MPCE025

12 2250021649 MINAKSHI MOHAPATRA MAPC MPCE025

13 2252459866 SUNITA RATH MAPC MPCE025

14 2251473788 CHITTARANAJN SAMAL MAPC MPCE025

15 2108646798 REEMSHA ZUBIYA ASIF MAPC MPCE025

1 2105830950 RINI MATHAI MAPC MPCE015

2 195722192 SUBHASMITA MAHAPATRA MAPC MPCE015

3 2200166749 NIBEDITA SARANGI MAPC MPCE015

4 2254429325 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA MAPC MPCE015

5 2003116512 IPSITA MISHRA MAPC MPCE015

6 2253850453 LATA RANI PATRO MAPC MPCE015

7 2251325100 P.A CELINE MARY RAJ MAPC MPCE015

8 2251468570 SHARON C RAJU MAPC MPCE015

1 2201476841 MONICA PRADHAN MAPC MPCE035

2 2250165501 NEELAM MOHANTY MAPC MPCE035

3 2253342982 MILAN KUMAR MALLICK MAPC MPCE035

1 2250165420 MANSMITA BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

2 2002719424 BANASMITA KAR MAPC MPCE025

3 2251630573 DEBABRATA BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

4 2250581978 NAMITA SAHOO MAPC MPCE025

5 2201346350 LIPSA RANI BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

6 2254611957 ITISHREE ROUT MAPC MPCE025

7 2002046010 ANADI CHARAN BEHERA MAPC MPCE025

8 2253733903 RUPAL DASH MAPC MPCE025

9 2200978125 TANMAYEE PANDA MAPC MPCE025

10 2250194644 GEDULU NILANCHALA REEDY MAPC MPCE025

11 2200383512 PADMA MAHANTI MAPC MPCE025

12 2254079823 SAMAPIKA DASH MAPC MPCE025

13 2252817450 RUDRANI MUDULI MAPC MPCE025

14 2252410146 SAI LAXMI SAHOO MAPC MPCE025

15 2109572787 FARZANA TABASUM MAPC MPCE025

16 2006056422 NIBEDITA SARANGI MAPC MPCE025

17 2253101481 JAYSHREE SAHOO MAPC MPCE025

MAPC INTERNSHIP LIST



SL ENROLLMENT NO. NAME PGORAM COURSE

MAPC INTERNSHIP LIST

18 195751978 SULAGNA SAMAL MAPC MPCE025

19 2107759681 SIDHUJA NANDA MAPC MPCE025

20 2108097527 SUNITA PATNAIK MAPC MPCE025

21 2002604298 RASHMI REKHA PATRA MAPC MPCE025

22 2105936807 PUSPITA MOHANTA MAPC MPCE025

23 2253107094 KIRAN SAHU MAPC MPCE025

24 2250589583 ABHIPSA SAHANI MAPC MPCE025

1 2250275793 SHAITAN SINGH JAT MAPC MPCE015

2 2201260220 SUPRAVA SAHOO MAPC MPCE015

3 2253305314 CHANDAN KUMAR GOUDA MAPC MPCE015

4 2250381183 DEBIPRASANNA SAMANTASINGHAR MAPC MPCE015

5 2250890200 ANUPAMA MOHANTY MAPC MPCE015

6 2100064208 ARPITA SAHOO MAPC MPCE015

7 2251994831 VIKASH KUMAR MAPC MPCE015

8 2253161578 LORA SWAIN MAPC MPCE015

9 2004382292 ITISHREE  KANUNGO MAPC MPCE015

10 2253226961 MANASI SASAMAL MAPC MPCE015

11 2251442690 SONALI PRADHAN MAPC MPCE015

12 2109273868 MADHUSMITA SAHOO MAPC MPCE015

13 2250711881 SUBASINI MOHANTY MAPC MPCE015

14 2253290894 PRIYADARSINI PATTANAIK MAPC MPCE015

15 2253507948 DEBAJANI KHANDA MAPC MPCE015

16 2251372015 SAGARIKA DAS MAPC MPCE015

17 2252468940 TRUPTI MATEE  BEHERA MAPC MPCE015

18 2251370666 DEBASMITA POTHAL MAPC MPCE015

19 2250381202 LOPAMUDRA MISHRA MAPC MPCE015

20 2106448160 RAVI PRAKASH MAPC MPCE015

21 2250147724 RAJANA KUMARI MAPC MPCE015

22 225337771 ROHNAK SWAIN MAPC MPCE015

23 2250187049 ARPITA SWAIN MAPC MPCE015

24 2253732907 BAISAKHI ROUT MAPC MPCE015

25 2002805137 PAYAL PRITILAGNA MAPC MPCE015



SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME OF THE LEARNER COURSE

1 2004423806 BANITA TANDI MCFT02

2 2003858471 KAILASH CHANDRA MOHARANA MCFT02

3 2250720158 PRAKASH KUMAR DHUPAL MCFT02

4 2250722356 PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY MCFT02

MSCCFT PROJECT LIST



SLNO ENROLL NO NAME COURSE

1 2352009585 SONALEEKA DAS MPCL007

2 2352758942 SOUMYA RANJAN PARIDA MPCL007

3 2351019383 KHADIZA HALIM MPCL007

4 2200744235 AJAY KUMAR RAUT MPCL007

5 2352760472 PRAGYAN PRANAYINI RATH MPCL007

6 2354083853 SUBHASMITA RATH MPCL007

7 2354085413 SHIBANATH DASH MPCL007

8 2352399884 JANMAJYOTI BEHERA MPCL007

9 2351925665 PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTY MPCL007

10 2351249220 PRATIMA NAYAK MPCL007

11 2352759276 GAYATRI BHOI MPCL007

12 2352760852 SONALI SUCHISMITA MPCL007

13 2352015042 SWAGATIKA MOHAPATRA MPCL007

14 2350533037 ROZALIN SAHU MPCL007

15 2350817542 JAYASHREE SAHOO MPCL007

16 2350909973 ANUKLSHYA MAHARANA MPCL007

17 2350458139 DIBYA GUPTA MPCL007

18 2350458036 DEBASMITA PANIGRAHI MPCL007

19 2351037730 GAYATRI BALIARINGH MPCL007

20 2352758691 SUMITRA DHAL MPCL007

21 2352759110 SUSHREE SWAGATIKA DASH MPCL007

22 2354084130 KARNI SITA MPCL007

23 2351010895 BANDANA PARIDA MPCL007

MAPC PRACTICAL RECORD LIST

23 2351010895 BANDANA PARIDA MPCL007

24 2351003242 SUMITRA PARIDA MPCL007

25 2352759065 ASHABARI NAYAK MPCL007

26 2352760657 SOUDAMINI SWAIN MPCL007

27 2101094547 SUHANA BEGUM MPCL007

28 2350527749 SUBHASHREE SANTIPRIYA SINGH MPCL007

29 2350799705 AMIT RAJ NAYAK MPCL007

30 2354909760 SAGARKUMAR DEY MPCL007

31 2350936639 GHANSHYAM NAYAK MPCL007

32 2354935688 SADIYA ISRAR MPCL007

33 2351020419 JAGANNATH KUNAR MPCL007

34 2352475789 MADHUSMITA SARANGI MPCL007

35 2350863722 CHAMPABATI BASHE MPCL007

36 2352761083 SURABHI BISHI MPCL007

37 2352760575 SAGARIKA PRADHAN MPCL007

38 2351062203 LAXMANA MISHRA MPCL007

39 2300164966 BIJAY KUMAR MANDAL MPCL007

40 2354085753 M.ANITA KUMARI MPCL007

41 2354917663 BAIKUNT HA BEHERA MPCL007

42 2250898962 SWAGATIKA ROUT MPCL007



SLNO ENROLL NO NAME COURSE

MAPC PRACTICAL RECORD LIST

43 2250901639 BIMAL KANTA KAR MPCL007

44 2251611167 PARTHA SARATHI NANDA MPCL007

45 2350539821 DHARITRI SATAPATHY MPCL007

46 2352409961 PRIYADARSHINI MOHAPATRA MPCL007

47 2352483070 TAMASA SAMAL MPCL007

48 2352761782 SONULIPSHA JENA MPCL007

49 2350525448 SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO MPCL007

50 2351868586 YASMIN BEGUM MPCL007

51 2354085922 ELINA SAHO MPCL007

52 2350922297 SARASWATI MOHAPATRA MPCL007

53 2352758984 SONALI SAHOO MPCL007

54 2300612649 PRAGATI BAGRI MPCL007

55 2300341877 RUPALI DAS MPCL007

56 2350048052 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA MPCL007

57 2352162660 RUPALI BADJENA MPCL007

58 2350883333 BANAJA MOHANTY MPCL007

59 2354085028 NAGENDRA NATH MISHRA MPCL007

60 2352760071 RIZWANA PERWEEN MPCL007

61 2354853614 TOSHABANTA KALET MPCL007

62 2351589642 ITISHREE SAMAL MPCL007

63 2100568404 SALONI SATAPATHY MPCL007

64 2300770562 NITYA GOPAL MOHANTY MPCL007

65 2200565585 SABYASACHI DAS MPCL00765 2200565585 SABYASACHI DAS MPCL007

66 2108097527 SUNITA PATNAIK MPCL007

FEE NOT PAID

1 2350492323 ALIBHAJYOTI MOHAPATR MPCL007

2 2354085877 SUCHISMITA PRIYADARSHINI MPCL007

1 2100568404 SALONI SATAPATHY MPCL14

2 2253850453 LATA RANI PATRO MPCL14

3 2253507948 DEBAJANI KHANDA MPCL14

4 2200565585 SABYASACHI DAS MPCL14

5 2251370666 DEBASMITA POTHAL MPCL14

6 2253226961 MANASI SASMAL MPCL14

7 2250004997 SIKRUTI DAS MPCL14

8 2251468570 SHARON C RAJU MPCL14

9 2251442690 SONALI PRADHAN MPCL14

10 2251372015 SAGARIKA DAS MPCL14

11 2253497855 INDUREKHA NAYAK MPCL14

12 2250589583 ABHIPSA SAHANI MPCL14

13 2250275793 SHAITAN SINGH JAT MPCL14

14 2250147724 RANJANA KUMARI MPCL14



SLNO ENROLL NO NAME COURSE

MAPC PRACTICAL RECORD LIST

15 2250381183 DEBIPRASANNA SAMANTA SINGHAR MPCL14

16 2253305314 CHANDAN KUMAR GOUDA MPCL14

17 2250187049 ARPITA SWAIN MPCL14

18 2251325100 P.A CELINE MARY RAJ MPCL14

19 2250890200 ANUPAMA MOHANTY MPCL14

20 2253161578 LORA SWAIN MPCL14

21 2252468940 TRUPTI MAYEE BEHERA MPCL14

22 2250381202 LOPAMUDRA MISHRA MPCL14

                   NOT PAID

1 2200261670 RUPALIN MOHANTY MPCL14

2 2254429325 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA MPCL14

3 2250216506 PRATIMA MAHANANDA MPCL14

4 2253732907 BAISAKHI ROUT MPCL14

1 2107759681 SINDUJA NANDA MPCE24

2 2253101481 JAYASHREE SAHOO MPCE24

3 2251145644 SANGEETA SAHOO MPCE24

4 2253066987 PRATAP CHANDRA BEHERA MPCE24

5 2252112331 SHARDHANJALI SAHOO MPCE24

6 2251613257 BINITA CHAKRA MPCE24

7 2253733903 RUPALI DAS MPCE24

8 2253107094 KIRAN SAHU MPCE248 2253107094 KIRAN SAHU MPCE24

9 2105936807 PUSPITA MOHANTA MPCE24

10 2250581978 NAMITA SAHOO MPCE24

11 2251630573 DEBABRATA BEHERA MPCE24

12 2250147030 DEBANANDA NAYAK MPCE24

13 2200386229 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA MPCE24

14 2106597755 MANISHA NAYAK MPCE24

15 2101094547 SUHANA BEGUM MPCE24

16 2254611957 ITISHREE ROUT MPCE24

17 2252459866 SUNITA RATH MPCE24

18 2250194644 GEDULU NILANCHALA REDDY MPCE24

19 2251473788 CHITTARANJAN SAMAL MPCE24

20 2254005395 SUBHASISH KHANDA MPCE24

21 2106105053 SRIMOTEE PODDAR MPCE24

22 2254079823 SAMAPIKA DASH MPCE24

23 2250021649 MINAKSHI MOHAPATRA MPCE24

24 2250165420 MANASMITA BEHERA MPCE24

25 2252410146 SAILAXMI SAHOO MPCE24

26 2252817450 RUDRANI MUDULI MPCE24

27 2108097527 SUNITA PATNAIK MPCE24



SLNO ENROLL NO NAME COURSE

MAPC PRACTICAL RECORD LIST

NOT PAID

1 2254005963 BANDANA MOHANTY MPCE24

2 2252013200 UMAMAHESWARI DEVIPALLA MPCE24

3 2201009425 UTKALIKA PATRA MPCE24

4 2253352229 AKASH MAHAPATRA MPCE24

5 2250440347 SUSAMA SUNA MPCE24

1 2250165501 NEELAM MOHANTY MPCE34



SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2002947810 ANITA SAHOO

2 2004545403 SUBHRATA MARNDI

3 198075139 RHEA RESHAM  BARI

4 195733170 MARUTI KUMAR BAL

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2002947810 ANITA SAHOO

2 2004545403 SUBHRATA MARNDI

3 198075139 RHEA RESHAM  BARI

4 195733170 MARUTI KUMAR BAL

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2250004718 SIBASAKTI MISHRA

3 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

4 2354280554 SASTANJALI SAHU

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2250004718 SIBASAKTI MISHRA

3 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

4 2354280554 SASTANJALI SAHU

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2250004718 SIBASAKTI MISHRA

3 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

4 2251736647 PAPUN SAHU

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2250004718 SIBASAKTI MISHRA

3 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

4 2251736647 PAPUN SAHU

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

3 2251736647 PAPUN SAHU

4 2252272535 DUSMANTA MEHER

5 2284022498 DEEPAK KUMAR GOUDA

6 2201475090 MN SHATABDI GIRI

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME 

1 2107412650 SUSMITA PANDA

2 2006278857 HRITI BANERJEE

3 2251736647 PAPUN SAHU

4 2252272535 DUSMANTA MEHER

5 2284022498 DEEPAK KUMAR GOUDA

6 2201475090 MN SHATABDI GIRI

BPCC112  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC114  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC131  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAG PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC134  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAG PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC101  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC103  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC105  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024

BPCC110  PRACTICAL RECORD LIST OF BAPCH PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION JUNE, 2024


